
What principles 
are at work in this 
interface?



How many buttons are on this dialog? Use Gestalt 
to explain why the question is hard to answer.
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Fix this menu using Gestalt 
Principles

Menu
Coffee

Banana Bread

Spinach and Feta Panini

Turkey and Cheese Panini

Potato Soup

Extra Feta

Bread Roll

Tea

$2.00

$2.10

$10.00

$10.00

$6.00

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00
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